INSTALL FORTY ONE (41) ROOF MOUNTED 

SOLAR PANELS (3'5" X 5'5") @ 16.40KW 

(APP183251)(Z20220861) - SINGLE FAMILY 

HOUSE

$12,300

$4,298.20

RESIDENTIAL SOLAR PANELS - COUNT 31 $1,081,549 $4,298.20

COMMERCIAL SOLAR PANELS - COMMERCIAL SOLAR PANELS

CAMELOT DRIVE INSTALL SIX HUNDRED AND TWENTY 

NINE (629) SOLAR PANELS ON TWO (2) 

SOLAR CARPORTS - TWO HUNDRED AND 

SIXTY FOUR (264) PANELS ON CARPORT 1 

ANDTHREE HUNDRED AND FIFTY TWO 

(352) ON CARPORT 2 @ 273.7 KW 

(APP174264)(Z20211241) - COMMERCIAL 

PROPERTY

Contractor: SUNERGY LLC 774-202-6666 127 S MAIN ST 

ACUSHNET, MA 02743

$160,000 $7,219.80

Permit #: A20221482 Date Issued: